OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 43 4,00 10,7500 45,0000
2 36 3,49 10,3152 43,1799
3 40 4,20 9,56238 39,8671
4 41 4,58 8,9520 37,4733
5 42 4,79 8,7683 36,7044
6 41 5,05 8,1188 33,9857
7 35 4,48 7,8125 32,7035
8 35 4,54 7,7093 32,2713
9 41 5,66 7,2438 30,3230

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,96
88,59
83,27
81,57
75,52
72,67
71,7
67,38

COMPETITOR

#

1207
5319
191
9282
20

82

75
142
12901

Name

Janik, Thomas

Lippert, Ralf H.
Schwarz, Andreas
Hentschel, WOLFGANG
Barucha, Rudolf
Gunther, Helmut
Rengart, Norbert
Markopoulos, Georgios
Strauch, Andreas

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 39 4,53 8,6093
2 37 4,54 8,1498
3 35 4,78 7,3222
4 36 5,66 6,3604
5 35 5,53 6,3291
6 44 6,98 6,3037
7 43 6,83 6,2958
8 43 6,96 6,1782
9 24 3,98 6,0302
10 33 6,18 5,3398
11 31 6,45 4,8062
12 43 9,26 4,6436
13 33 7,18 4,5961
14 33 7,36 4,4837
15 41 9,18 4,4662
16 40 9,93 4,0282
17 18 4,78 3,7657
18 31 9,23 3,3586
19 29 8,99 3,2258
20 24 7,92 3,0303
21 27 9,69 2,7864

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
42,5983
38,2724
33,2454
33,0818
32,9491
32,9074
32,2928
31,5191
27,9108
25,1216
24,2719
24,0235
23,4359
23,3446
21,0551
19,6830
17,6552
16,8610
15,8392
14,5642

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,66
85,05
73,88
73,52
73,22
73,13
71,76
70,04
62,02
55,83
53,94
53,39
52,08
51,88
46,79
43,74
39,01
37,47
35,20
32,36

COMPETITOR

#

9423
128
11191
9422
9266
743
28
780
7581
11192
11142
8171
27
66
12523
7299
83
4468
84
7270
745

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Trautmann, Ralf
Mader, Thomas
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Bauer, Manuel
Diermeier, Norbert
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Laiss, Dieter
Melehov, Vitalij
Kubitschek, Marcus
Simmel, Thomas
Weichmann, Rolf
Kirner, Olga

Peter, Franz
Steinlehner, Peter
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Astroth, Marcus
Witt, Konnie
Haase, Manfred
Gast, Thomas
Karbaumer, Rainer

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 39 3,31 11,7825 45,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 43 4,36 9,8624 37,6667 83,70 8074 TURTSCHER, Michael
3 39 4,61 8,4599 32,3102 71,80 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
4 43 5,58 7,7061 29,4313 65,40 10715 Esmeray, Varol
5 37 5,61 6,5954 25,1892 55,98 10668 Arsan, Mathias
6 37 5,96 6,2081 23,7100 52,69 9731 Zeilbeck, Markus
7 41 6,82 6,0117 22,9602 51,02 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
8 41 7,12 5,7584 21,9928 48,87 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
9 20 4,31 4,6404 17,7226 39,38 843 HUBER, Markus
10 37 8,52 4,3427 16,5859 36,86 5322 Huber, Thilo
11 41 9,55 4,2932 16,3967 36,44 7704 Dr. Renner, Friedrich
12 43 10,11 4,2532 16,2440 36,10 5250 Riemer, Franz
13 29 7,47 3,8822 14,8270 32,95 10396 Meurer, Dieter
14 33 8,77 3,7628 14,3711 31,94 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
15 35 10,06 3,4791 13,2876 29,53 10614 Pagenkopf, Stefan
16 26 7,54 3,4483 13,1698 29,27 11082 Schaudick, Florian
17 35 10,88 3,2169 12,2861 27,30 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
18 31 9,70 3,1959 12,2058 27,12 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
19 13 7,93 1,6393 6,2610 13,91 10563 Neumeier, Oliver

Page 1



PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 39 6,27 6,2201 45,0000 100,00
2 43 8,14 5,2826 38,2173 84,93
3 37 7,68 4,8177 34,8543 77,45

COMPETITOR

#

9910
12515
10044

Name
HAIPL, Jurgen

Turtscher, Stefan
Reiner, Rolf

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 42 4,19 10,0239 45,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

12902 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1 /2019

Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 29 6,09
2 33 9,08
3 37 11,48
4 45 14,75

4,7619
3,6344
3,2230
3,0508

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
34,3447
30,4573
28,8305

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,32
67,68
64,07

COMPETITOR

#

8281
4156

229
4305

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Hopf, Fabian
Kahn, Jargen
Witt, Martin

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 59 9,82 6,0081 60,0000 100,00 191 Schwarz, Andreas

2 54 9,70 5,5670 55,5946 92,66 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
3 57 10,28 5,5447 55,3723 92,29 1207 Janik, Thomas

4 54 10,01 5,3946 53,8729 89,79 75 Rengart, Norbert

5 57 11,22 5,0802 50,7333 84,56 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

6 52 10,71 4,8553 48,4869 80,81 82 Giinther, Helmut

7 58 12,27 4,7270 47,2057 78,68 20 Barucha, Rudolf

8 32 11,10 2,8829 28,7897 47,98 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
9 30 17,76 1,6892 16,8690 28,11 12901 Strauch, Andreas

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 50 8,52 5,8685
2 53 10,26 5,1657
3 54 10,50 5,1429
4 52 10,37 5,0145
5 57 12,08 4,7185
6 52 11,94 4,3551
7 52 13,97 3,7223
8 35 10,65 3,2864
9 50 17,28 2,8935
10 54 18,73 2,8831
11 44 17,32 2,5404
12 44 17,56 2,5057
13 44 18,08 2,4336
14 42 17,34 2,4221
15 57 23,78 2,3970
16 40 17,50 2,2857
17 30 15,80 1,8987
18 38 20,95 1,8138
19 19 10,96 1,7336
20 0 10,66 0,0000
21 0 14,35 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
52,8140
52,5806
51,2679
48,2424
44,5266
38,0564
33,6000
29,5833
29,4766
25,9732
25,6182
24,8814
24,7640
24,5066
23,3691
19,4127
18,5447
17,7241

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,02
87,63
85,45
80,40
74,21
63,43
56,00
49,31
49,13
43,29
42,70
41,47
41,27
40,84
38,95
32,35
30,91
29,54

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9422
11191
83
128
11192
28
11142
7270
8171
780
743
12523
84
7299
745
66
4468
9423
9266
27

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Mader, Thomas
Astroth, Marcus
Trautmann, Ralf
Kubitschek, Marcus
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Simmel, Thomas
Gast, Thomas
Weichmann, Rolf
Laiss, Dieter
Diermeier, Norbert
Steinlehner, Peter
Haase, Manfred
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Karbaumer, Rainer
Peter, Franz

Witt, Konnie
Mdiller, Serge;j
Bauer, Manuel
Kirner, Olga

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 46 7,78 5,9126 60,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 48 10,08 4,7619 48,3230 80,54 8074 TURTSCHER, Michael
3 48 10,13 4,7384 48,0845 80,14 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
4 60 15,26 3,9318 39,8997 66,50 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
5 39 9,94 3,9235 39,8154 66,36 843 HUBER, Markus
6 56 16,34 3,4272 34,7784 57,96 11082 Schaudick, Florian
7 52 15,24 3,4121 34,6251 57,71 9731 Zeilbeck, Markus
8 56 16,74 3,3453 33,9473 56,58 10715 Esmeray, Varol
9 50 16,69 2,9958 30,4009 50,67 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
10 50 17,14 2,9172 29,6028 49,34 7704 Dr. Renner, Friedrich
11 35 12,28 2,8502 28,9230 48,20 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
12 42 17,48 2,4027 24,3827 40,64 10396 Meurer, Dieter
13 39 16,72 2,3325 23,6702 39,45 10668 Arsan, Mathias
14 23 13,70 1,6788 17,0365 28,39 10614 Pagenkopf, Stefan
15 35 22,48 1,5569 15,7996 26,33 5322 Huber, Thilo
16 37 24,83 1,4901 15,1216 25,20 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
17 45 31,83 1,4138 14,3466 23,91 5250 Riemer, Franz
18 17 16,92 1,0047 10,1958 16,99 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
19 18 19,93 0,9032 9,1651 15,28 10563 Neumeier, Oliver

Page 1



PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 48 10,49 4,5758 60,0000 100,00
2 52 13,18 3,9454 51,7337 86,22
3 54 14,19 3,8055 49,8996 83,17

COMPETITOR

#

12515
9910
10044

Name
Turtscher, Stefan

HAIPL, Jurgen
Reiner, Rolf

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 9,47 5,7022 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

12902 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

54
56
60
46

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

10,32
12,22
19,77
24,14

5,2326
4,5827
3,0349
1,9056

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
52,5477
34,8002
21,8503

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,58
58,00
36,42

COMPETITOR

#

8281
4156
4305

229

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Hopf, Fabian
Witt, Martin
Kahn, Jirgen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 148 25,54 5,7948 160,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

2 153 29,95 5,1085 141,0502 88,16 191 Schwarz, Andreas

3 1M 28,98 4,8654 134,3383 83,96 75 Rengart, Norbert

4 138 30,26 4,5605 125,9184 78,70 20 Barucha, Rudolf

5 133 29,40 4,5238 124,9060 78,07 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
6 152 34,46 4,4109 121,7888 76,12 1207 Janik, Thomas

7 124 28,27 4,3863 121,1086 75,69 12901 Strauch, Andreas

8 109 29,00 3,7586 103,7786 64,86 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
9 122 33,58 3,6331 100,3133 62,70 82 Giinther, Helmut

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 123 24,64 4,9919
2 127 26,23 4,8418
3 126 26,22 4,8055
4 125 29,86 4,1862
5 154 40,95 3,7607
6 111 30,44 3,6465
7 143 41,58 3,4392
8 84 25,61 3,2800
9 149 45,73 3,2583
10 144 45,82 3,1427
11 125 40,26 3,1048
12 112 36,71 3,0509
13 128 43,83 2,9204
14 151 53,29 2,8336
15 115 40,65 2,8290
16 110 39,13 2,811
17 126 48,93 2,5751
18 70 31,89 2,1950
19 127 62,71 2,0252
20 47 40,68 1,1554
21 86 88,09 0,9763

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
155,1890
154,0258
134,1763
120,5376
116,8783
110,2319
105,1297
104,4337
100,7310
99,5157
97,7888
93,6039
90,8211
90,6761
90,1028
82,5374
70,3557
64,9116
37,0316
31,2916

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,99
96,27
83,86
75,34
73,05
68,89
65,71
65,27
62,96
62,20
61,12
58,50
56,76
56,67
56,31
51,59
43,97
40,57
23,14
19,56

COMPETITOR

#

83
11191
7581
128
84
11142
743
9423
745
780
28
9266
8171
7299
11192
66
12523
9422
27
7270
4468

Name

Astroth, Marcus
Mader, Thomas
Melehov, Vitalij
Trautmann, Ralf
Haase, Manfred
Simmel, Thomas
Diermeier, Norbert
Mdiller, Serge;j
Karbaumer, Rainer
Laiss, Dieter
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Bauer, Manuel
Weichmann, Rolf
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Kubitschek, Marcus
Peter, Franz
Steinlehner, Peter
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Kirner, Olga

Gast, Thomas

Witt, Konnie

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 148 23,31 6,3492 160,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 130 27,48 4,7307 119,2140 7451 8074 TURTSCHER, Michael
3 140 29,95 4,6745 117,7963 73,62 843 HUBER, Markus
4 123 27,48 4,4760 112,7948 70,50 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
5 133 34,39 3,8674 97,4586 60,91 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
6 148 38,86 3,8085 95,9753 59,98 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
7 144 42,61 3,3795 85,1631 53,23 5322 Huber, Thilo
8 143 43,73 3,2701 82,4057 51,50 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
9 129 41,31 3,1227 78,6928 49,18 10715 Esmeray, Varol
10 150 48,34 3,1030 78,1961 48,87 10614 Pagenkopf, Stefan
11 148 49,39 2,9966 75,5133 47,20 11082 Schaudick, Florian
12 96 37,55 2,5566 64,4261 40,27 9731 Zeilbeck, Markus
13 121 49,07 2,4659 62,1398 38,84 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
14 76 32,00 2,3750 59,8500 37,41 10668 Arsan, Mathias
15 101 44 .47 2,2712 57,2341 35,77 10396 Meurer, Dieter
16 154 70,50 2,1844 55,0468 34,40 5250 Riemer, Franz
17 79 47,05 1,6791 42,3124 26,45 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
18 84 55,43 1,5154 38,1887 23,87 10563 Neumeier, Oliver
19 0 31,11 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 7704 Dr. Renner, Friedrich

Page 1



PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 144 29,86 4,8225 160,0000 100,00
2 142 41,04 3,4600 114,7964 71,75
3 143 57,30 2,4956 82,7997 51,75

COMPETITOR

#

12515
9910
10044

Name
Turtscher, Stefan

HAIPL, Jurgen
Reiner, Rolf

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 156 27,20 5,7353 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

12902 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

154
117
152
127

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

28,43
33,35
57,92
49,35

5,4168
3,5082
2,6243
2,5735

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
103,6254
77,5160
76,0138

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
64,77
48,45
47,51

COMPETITOR

#

8281
4156
4305

229

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Hopf, Fabian
Witt, Martin
Kahn, Jirgen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 59 6,35 9,2913 60,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

2 57 6,38 8,9342 57,6935 96,16 1207 Janik, Thomas

3 56 6,55 8,5496 55,2102 92,02 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
4 54 6,41 8,4243 54,4012 90,67 75 Rengart, Norbert

5 58 7,18 8,0780 52,1647 86,94 12901 Strauch, Andreas

6 57 7,11 8,0169 51,7700 86,28 82 Giinther, Helmut

7 57 713 7,9944 51,6248 86,04 191 Schwarz, Andreas

8 58 7,87 7,3698 47,5911 79,32 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
9 58 7,97 7,2773 46,9940 78,32 20 Barucha, Rudolf

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 5,42 10,3321
2 58 6,04 9,6026
3 54 5,66 9,5406
4 56 7,17 7,8103
5 59 7,59 7,7734
6 57 7,65 7,4510
7 54 7,89 6,8441
8 60 9,07 6,6152
9 56 8,73 6,4147
10 60 9,65 6,2827
11 60 9,69 6,1920
12 45 7,38 6,0976
13 54 8,99 6,0067
14 58 10,76 5,3903
15 60 11,49 5,2219
16 58 11,14 5,2065
17 54 11,78 4,5840
18 56 12,42 4,5089
19 58 14,11 4,1106
20 52 13,53 3,8433
21 34 12,11 2,8076

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
55,7640
55,4038
45,3556
45,1412
43,2689
39,7447
38,4155
37,2509
36,4847
35,9575
35,4094
34,8816
31,3024
30,3245
30,2347
26,6202
26,1836
23,8706
22,3187
16,3041

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,94
92,34
75,59
75,24
72,11
66,24
64,03
62,08
60,81
59,93
59,02
58,14
52,17
50,54
50,39
44,37
43,64
39,78
37,20
2717

COMPETITOR

#

128
11191
9423
11192
7581
66
11142
7270
28
780
745
9422
83
743
12523
84
27
4468
7299
9266
8171

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Mader, Thomas
Mdiller, Serge;j
Kubitschek, Marcus
Melehov, Vitalij
Peter, Franz
Simmel, Thomas
Gast, Thomas
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Laiss, Dieter
Karbaumer, Rainer
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Astroth, Marcus
Diermeier, Norbert
Steinlehner, Peter
Haase, Manfred
Kirner, Olga

Witt, Konnie
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Bauer, Manuel
Weichmann, Rolf

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 5,64 10,2837 60,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 58 5,90 9,8305 57,3559 95,59 843 HUBER, Markus
3 52 5,38 9,6654 56,3928 93,99 8074 TURTSCHER, Michael
4 52 7,06 7,3654 42,9735 71,62 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
5 56 7,77 7,2072 42,0503 70,08 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
6 60 8,98 6,6815 38,9832 64,97 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
7 60 9,90 6,0606 35,3605 58,93 10668 Arsan, Mathias
8 58 10,00 5,8000 33,8400 56,40 5322 Huber, Thilo
9 60 10,58 5,6711 33,0878 55,15 10396 Meurer, Dieter
10 60 10,94 5,4845 31,9990 53,33 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
11 56 10,68 5,2434 30,5928 50,99 11082 Schaudick, Florian
12 54 10,35 5,2174 30,4408 50,73 9731 Zeilbeck, Markus
13 54 11,15 4,8430 28,2567 47,09 10715 Esmeray, Varol
14 58 12,68 4,5741 26,6877 44,48 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
15 60 13,16 4,5593 26,6010 44,33 10614 Pagenkopf, Stefan
16 56 12,39 4,5198 26,3705 43,95 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
17 60 18,52 3,2397 18,9022 31,50 5250 Riemer, Franz
18 33 10,91 3,0247 17,6478 29,41 7704 Dr. Renner, Friedrich
19 28 10,71 2,6144 15,2536 25,42 10563 Neumeier, Oliver

Page 1



PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 46 7,42 6,1995 60,0000 100,00
2 60 12,17 4,9302 47,7153 79,53
3 58 12,60 4,6032 44,5507 74,25

COMPETITOR

#

12515
10044
9910

Name
Turtscher, Stefan

Reiner, Rolf
HAIPL, Jargen

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 57 6,43 8,8647 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

12902 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1 /2019

Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 8,18
2 52 8,23
3 50 13,73
4 48 18,45

7,0905
6,3183
3,6417
2,6016

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
53,4663
30,8160
22,0151

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,11
51,36
36,69

COMPETITOR

#

8281
4156

229
4305

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Hopf, Fabian
Kahn, Jargen
Witt, Martin

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 106 12,16 8,7171 120,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

2 116 14,41 8,0500 110,8161 92,35 191 Schwarz, Andreas

3 113 15,43 7,3234 100,8141 84,01 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
4 119 16,38 7,2650 100,0097 83,34 1207 Janik, Thomas

5 106 15,60 6,7949 93,5385 77,95 75 Rengart, Norbert

6 100 15,16 6,5963 90,8050 75,67 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
7 114 17,70 6,4407 88,6626 73,89 20 Barucha, Rudolf

8 110 17,19 6,3991 88,0898 73,41 82 Giunther, Helmut

9 99 18,06 5,4817 75,4617 62,88 12901 Strauch, Andreas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 106 16,53 6,4126 120,0000 100,00 11191 Mader, Thomas
2 99 15,69 6,3098 118,0757 98,40 9422 MULLER, ALEXANDER
3 100 16,04 6,2344 116,6659 97,22 83 Astroth, Marcus
4 108 17,67 6,1121 114,3761 95,31 128 Trautmann, Ralf
5 109 17,88 6,0962 114,0794 95,07 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
6 96 15,87 6,0491 113,1990 94,33 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
7 96 20,25 4,7407 88,7145 73,93 11142 Simmel, Thomas
8 115 24,94 4,6111 86,2878 71,91 743 Diermeier, Norbert
9 111 26,20 4,2366 79,2812 66,07 66 Peter, Franz
10 83 20,64 4,0213 75,2518 62,71 9266 Bauer, Manuel
11 89 23,72 3,7521 70,2140 58,51 7270 Gast, Thomas
12 98 26,57 3,6884 69,0212 57,52 4468 Witt, Konnie
13 93 25,36 3,6672 68,6249 57,19 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
14 81 22,57 3,5888 67,1586 55,97 9423 Miller, Sergej
15 104 30,28 3,4346 64,2726 53,56 12523 Steinlehner, Peter
16 115 34,03 3,3794 63,2389 52,70 7299 Grimm, Hans-Peter
17 80 23,73 3,3713 63,0871 52,57 84 Haase, Manfred
18 102 35,32 2,8879 54,0415 45,03 780 Laiss, Dieter
19 75 28,52 2,6297 49,2108 41,01 11192 Kubitschek, Marcus
20 83 35,01 2,3708 44,3644 36,97 27 Kirner, Olga
21 38 22,47 1,6911 31,6467 26,37 8171 Weichmann, Rolf
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 108 14,36 7,5209 120,0000 100,00 8074 TURTSCHER, Michael
2 97 14,43 6,7221 107,2550 89,38 4767 Simon, Kai
3 102 17,52 5,8219 92,8919 77,41 843 HUBER, Markus
4 98 17,22 5,6911 90,8040 75,67 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
5 104 21,64 4,8059 76,6810 63,90 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
6 104 22,82 4,5574 72,7159 60,60 9731 Zeilbeck, Markus
7 108 24,11 4,4795 71,4724 59,56 5322 Huber, Thilo
8 116 26,20 4,4275 70,6429 58,87 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
9 89 22,24 4,0018 63,8509 53,21 10715 Esmeray, Varol
10 108 27,12 3,9823 63,5398 52,95 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
11 87 22,52 3,8632 61,6400 51,37 10396 Meurer, Dieter
12 104 27,50 3,7818 60,3410 50,28 7704 Dr. Renner, Friedrich
13 96 25,83 3,7166 59,3006 49,42 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
14 110 33,77 3,2573 51,9725 43,31 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
15 83 25,81 3,2158 51,3100 42,76 11082 Schaudick, Florian
16 116 37,58 3,0867 49,2508 41,04 5250 Riemer, Franz
17 73 24,54 2,9747 47,4636 39,55 10668 Arsan, Mathias
18 26 27,11 0,9591 15,3023 12,75 10563 Neumeier, Oliver
19 0 42,91 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 10614 Pagenkopf, Stefan
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 106 23,28 4,5533 120,0000 100,00
2 108 27,18 3,9735 104,7207 87,27
3 104 29,06 3,56788 94,3183 78,60

COMPETITOR

#

12515
10044
9910

Name
Turtscher, Stefan

Reiner, Rolf
HAIPL, Jargen

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 113 14,59 7,7450 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

12902 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1 /2019

Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 112 17,88
2 98 23,95
3 120 38,31
4 98 31,84

6,2640
4,0919
3,1323
3,0779

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
78,3883
60,0067
58,9636

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
65,32
50,01
49,14

COMPETITOR

#

8281
4156
4305

229

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Hopf, Fabian
Witt, Martin
Kahn, Jirgen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 101 19,35 5,2196 105,0000
2 104 22,54 4,6140 92,8172
3 93 21,23 4,3806 88,1215
4 102 23,54 4,3331 87,1651
5 99 23,05 4,2950 86,3999
6 103 24,68 4,1734 83,9539
7 101 24,50 4,1224 82,9286
8 97 24,16 4,0149 80,7651
9 94 23,51 3,9983 80,4311

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,40
83,93
83,01
82,29
79,96
78,98
76,92
76,60

COMPETITOR

#

5319
191
9282
1207
75

20

82
12901
142

Name

Lippert, Ralf H.
Schwarz, Andreas
Hentschel, WOLFGANG
Janik, Thomas

Rengart, Norbert
Barucha, Rudolf
Gulnther, Helmut
Strauch, Andreas
Markopoulos, Georgios
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 97 20,38 4,7596
2 97 22,03 4,4031
3 91 23,63 3,8510
4 82 21,94 3,7375
5 80 22,46 3,5619
6 99 29,13 3,3986
7 80 23,74 3,3698
8 99 29,90 3,3110
9 85 32,43 2,6210
10 98 37,74 2,5967
11 84 33,19 2,5309
12 101 40,91 2,4688
13 80 34,09 2,3467
14 99 42,24 2,3438
15 86 36,70 2,3433
16 57 24,42 2,3342
17 73 33,23 2,1968
18 52 24,09 2,1586
19 66 35,63 1,8524
20 90 49,23 1,8282
21 52 43,89 1,1848

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
97,1357
84,9570
82,4516
78,5782
74,9750
74,3414
73,0442
57,8221
57,2857
55,8334
54,4645
51,7708
51,7051
51,6957
51,4933
48,4634
47,6199
40,8648
40,3306
26,1372

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,51
80,91
78,53
74,84
71,40
70,80
69,57
55,07
54,56
53,17
51,87
49,31
49,24
49,23
49,04
46,16
45,35
38,92
38,41
24,89

COMPETITOR

#

83
11191
9423
128
11142
9266
7581
66
743
745
7270
4468
28
84
8171
11192
12523
9422
7299
780
27

Name

Astroth, Marcus
Mader, Thomas
Mdiller, Serge;j
Trautmann, Ralf
Simmel, Thomas
Bauer, Manuel
Melehov, Vitalij
Peter, Franz
Diermeier, Norbert
Karbaumer, Rainer
Gast, Thomas

Witt, Konnie
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Haase, Manfred
Weichmann, Rolf
Kubitschek, Marcus
Steinlehner, Peter
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Laiss, Dieter
Kirner, Olga
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 101 19,78 5,1062 105,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 95 20,41 4,6546 95,7139 91,16 843 HUBER, Markus
3 93 20,48 4,5410 93,3786 88,93 8074 TURTSCHER, Michael
4 93 29,97 3,1031 63,8102 60,77 10668 Arsan, Mathias
5 89 29,24 3,0438 62,5903 59,61 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
6 99 33,57 2,9491 60,6426 57,75 11082 Schaudick, Florian
7 80 30,73 2,6033 53,5330 50,98 7704 Dr. Renner, Friedrich
8 87 33,51 2,5962 53,3874 50,85 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
9 76 29,38 2,5868 53,1932 50,66 10396 Meurer, Dieter
10 79 30,81 2,5641 52,7266 50,22 9731 Zeilbeck, Markus
11 93 37,89 2,4545 50,4722 48,07 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
12 84 34,32 2,4476 50,3299 47,93 10614 Pagenkopf, Stefan
13 97 39,67 2,4452 50,2810 47,89 5322 Huber, Thilo
14 97 42,30 2,2931 47,1548 44,91 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
15 78 36,66 21277 43,7518 41,67 10715 Esmeray, Varol
16 74 35,55 2,0816 42,8042 40,77 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
17 103 51,80 1,9884 40,8885 38,94 5250 Riemer, Franz
18 61 38,00 1,6053 33,0096 31,44 10563 Neumeier, Oliver
19 46 32,23 1,4272 29,3489 27,95 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 72 32,01 2,2493 105,0000 100,00
2 85 42,08 2,0200 94,2943 89,80
3 70 35,49 1,9724 92,0735 87,69

COMPETITOR

#

9910
12515
10044

Name
HAIPL, Jurgen

Turtscher, Stefan
Reiner, Rolf

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 101 22,13 4,5639 105,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

12902 Hoiss, Michael
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

83
97
99
89

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

22,70
30,50
48,19
50,22

3,6564
3,1803
2,0544
1,7722

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
91,3291
58,9950
50,8921

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,98
56,19
48,47

COMPETITOR

#

8281
4156
4305

229

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Hopf, Fabian
Witt, Martin
Kahn, Jirgen
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PCB Serial 1/ 2019
Printed Februar 19, 2019 at 22:57

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division Name

12903 Open Arndt, Michael

1 Disqualifications
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